Competition Eliminator Div. Central 2014
Rank Start #
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EUROPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES 5y SPEEDGROUR

801
6413
611
822
5253
988
4625
6745
1027
3409

Driver

ROBIN SATTLER
BJORN JOHANSEN
JANNE KRETZ
SILVIO STRAUCH
SOREN ANDREASSON
GUIDO UHLIR

HANS FALKENBERG
JAN TORE PEDERSEN
GLENNY ERICSSON
EMIL ERIKSSON

Nat

nwln zunuogwvwolul=zlo

Points

286
276
184
84
64
63
62
62
61
60

Gardermoen 1

Sundsvall 1

65 56

60

Pitea

Fallfors

— Malmo

26

105
84

63
62

61

— Tierp

60

79

Gardermoen 2

63

64

62

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2



